
Interments will not take place on Sundays or the following holidays: New Years Day, Martin Luther King Jr. Day, Good Friday, Easter 
Monday, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Victory Day, Labor Day, Columbus Day, Veterans Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day. 
If a holiday falls on a weekend, burials will not take place on the observed holiday. Please speak to cemetery representative if you are 
unsure which day is a diocesan observed holiday. 

1200 Mendon Rd. ♦ Woonsocket, RI 02895 ♦ 401.762.1100 ♦ cemeterybusinessoffice@gmail.com 

PRICE LIST 
Effective 07/21/2024 

Grave Purchases 
Single Grave   $1,900 
Cremation Only Lot $2,200 
Double Grave (side by side) $3,000 
Three (3) Grave Lot $3,900 
Four (4) Grave Lot $5,300 
Six (6) Grave Lot  $7,800 
Columbaria $950-$1,250 (Please see cemetery representative for pricing) 

Interment Fees 
Single Depth Casket Opening $1,500 
Double Deep Casket Opening $1,600 
In-Grave Cremation Burial  $1,850 (cremation liner included) 
Columbaria Inurnment  $350 

Concrete Liners  Disinterments 
30” Casket Concrete Liner $500 Full sized casket  $2,500 
Double Deep Concrete Casket Liner $950 Cremation in full sized liner $2,500 
Outside Vault Assistance Fee $275 Cremation in a concrete urn liner $700 

Late Fee 
(Less than 12 working hours) $320  

Foundations  See Openings for re-interments within same cemetery. 
Individually poured foundations  $110/sq ft 

(24”x12” $220, 30”x18” $425) 
Placement of Bronze Veterans Marker Additional $45 
Veterans will receive a $15 discount on foundations for veterans markers 

Miscellaneous 
Saturday Fee $550 
Saturday Late Arrival Fee (after 11:45am) $1000 
Affidavit Fee $100 per affidavit 
Snow removal for graveside service  $200 (if deemed safe) 
Priest Fee for graveside committal $200 
Additional burial rights within an existing  
cemetery space (as space allows)  $500 
Monday Funerals booked after 10am on 
Friday      $350 
Recording Fee (mandatory for each burial) $100 per burial record 
Genealogy Requests $35 for up to 3 records 
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